C . . t.
2445A Section Road
Cincinnati OH 45237

(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

Kosher Food Consulting

Kosher

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery located at 1000 E. Ross Ave, St.
Bernard, OH, 508 Main St, Springdfield, OH, 350 S. Pioneer Blvd. Springboro, OH and 837 Green Crest Drive
Westerville, OH, are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher/VVaad Hoier of Cincinnati.

Please note the following conditions of certification:
All products are Pareve.
All products are certified year-round, excluding

Passover.

This certification is valid through December 315 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand: Product Name:
Klosterman 1" Thick Sliced Yellow Texas Toast
Klosterman 10 240Z WHITE 7072
Klosterman 10-12 3.75CLST BRC
Klosterman 10-200Z ORG CRWHET
Klosterman 10-200Z ORG HRVGRN
Klosterman 10-200Z ORG SUPRSD
Klosterman 10-240Z TT 7300
Klosterman 10-240Z WHEAT 7200
Klosterman 10-240Z WHEAT PULL
Klosterman 10-24Z WHIPUL 26+2
Klosterman 10/12 4"HAM W/SHIN
Klosterman 10/12 4"IND BRI SH

ﬁ(\j

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 1

Shmulie Botnick
PRESIDENT

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

1003
1021
3135
1927
1928
1926
1002
1321
1312
1018
3299
3356

BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD

Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt

Rabbi David Spetner

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

Cincinnati

2445A Section Road

Cincinnati OH 45237
(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

Kosher

Kosher Food Consulting

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification:
All products are Pareve.
All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.

This certification is valid through December 31°t 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman

Klosterman

Product Name:
10/12 CLST BRI SHN
10/24-2.5 HNL DNR
10/240Z ORG100%WHT
100% Organic Wheat
10CT 3/4" VIENNA
10CT HONEY WHEAT
10CT LIGHT RYE
12- TEX TOAST 240Z
12-YLW TEX TST 28Z
12/6 8"NOSL HOAGIE
12C-24Z WHLGRN SDW
18-8 FS CLSTR HOT
3" PIZZA CRUST KRF
4 1/2" Cut-top Cornmeal Kaiser Bun
4 1/2" Hamburger Bun
4.25" Hardee's Potato Bun, 20 pk
4.25" Potato Bun

S -

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 2

Shmulie Botnick

PRESIDENT

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib

RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

Item #:
3143

3912
1956
1958
1701
1319
1591
1006
1676
3851
1293
3158
7575
3630
3590
3561
3555

BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD

Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt
Rabbi David Spetner
Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

Kosher

Kosher Food Consulting

C . . t.
2445A Section Road
Cincinnati OH 45237

(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification:

All products are Pareve.

All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.

This certification is valid through December 31°t 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand: Product Name: Item #:
Klosterman 4.5" Gourmet Bun, 12 pk 3644
Klosterman 4.5" Gourmet Bun, 6-12 pks. 3650
Klosterman 4.75 Coney Bun, 5-18 pks 3702
Klosterman 4" Butter Brioche 3385
Klosterman 4" CFA Hamburger Bun 3308
Klosterman 4" Culvers Kaiser Bun 3513
Klosterman 4" Multigrain Brioche Bun 3481
Klosterman 4" Steak n Shake 30 pk. 3303
Klosterman 5/8" Sliced Light Rye 1590
Klosterman 6-24 POT RL W/SHIN 6059
Klosterman 6/ 280Z PULL WHITE 1028
Klosterman 6/12 4.5 PRM PTATO 3645
Klosterman 6/12 4.5" CM KAISR 3626
Klosterman 6/12 4.5"CANES BN 3625
Klosterman 6/24 2.5 PRM POT 6056
Klosterman 6/24 SLMMR SHINE 3924
Klosterman 6CT 280Z WHEAT CSE 1303

S -

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 3

Shmulie Botnick BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD
PRESIDENT Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt
Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib Rabbi David Spetner

RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

Kosher

Kosher Food Consulting

C . . t.
2445A Section Road
Cincinnati OH 45237

(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification:
All products are Pareve.

All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.

This certification is valid through December 31°t 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand: Product Name: Item #:
Klosterman 8 LOAVES BBQ BREAD 3001
Klosterman 8-12 4"DBSPT CHALH 3386
Klosterman 8-12C 4.25"BRIOCHE 3582
Klosterman 8-12C 4"GRMT /SHIN 3373
Klosterman 8-240Z 12 GRAIN 1921
Klosterman 8-240Z PREM RYE 1991
Klosterman 8-240Z PREM WHITE 1901
Klosterman 8-240Z SRDO WP 3/4 1980
Klosterman 8-280Z ORG WHLWHT 1955
Klosterman 8-287 5/8"SPRTWHT 1965
Klosterman 8-28Z WPORG SPRWHT 1963
Klosterman 8-380Z SOURDO 20+2 1738
Klosterman 8-VIENNA LG SLICE 1714
Klosterman 8/12 4.25 PTATO SH 3554
Klosterman 8/12 4" S/T BRIOCH 3533
Klosterman 8/12 4"CHMP ST BRI 3534
Klosterman 8/12 5" GOURMET 3751

R

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib

Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 4

Shmulie Botnick BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD

PRESIDENT Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt
Rabbi David Spetner
Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

C . . t.
2445A Section Road
Cincinnati OH 45237

(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

Kosher

Kosher Food Consulting

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification:
All products are Pareve.

All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.
This certification is valid through December 31°t 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:
Klosterman

Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman

Klosterman

Product Name:
816-3" PIZZA CRUST

9-16CT BBQ BREAD

9/6CT 6" SS HOTDOG

9CT PENN WHEAT

Big Mac Buns

Bohemian Dark Rye
Cincinnati Dark Rye
Cincinnati Light Rye
Cinnamon Bread

Coney Bun

CS10-12CT HAMB BUN
Double Decker Hamburger Bun
DQ Texas Toast

Fresh City BBQ

Hinged Split-top Hoagie Roll
Homestyle Potato

Honey Wheat-berry

S -

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 5

Shmulie Botnick

PRESIDENT

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

Item #:
7582

2996
3765
7002
6206
1485
1495
1545
1648
3700
3292
3540
1007
3139
3762
1446
1318

BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD

Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt
Rabbi David Spetner
Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

Cincinnati

2445A Section Road

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

Cincinnati OH 45237
(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

Kosher

Kosher Food Consulting

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification:
All products are Pareve.

All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.

This certification is valid through December 31°t 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand: Product Name: Item #:
Klosterman Hot Dog Bun 3710
Klosterman Knotted Roll Cut-top Bun 3512
Klosterman Light Rye 1550
Klosterman Mcd Reg Buns 6337
Klosterman McRib Buns 1270
Klosterman Organic Flaxseed 1964
Klosterman Organic Honey Wheat 1946
Klosterman Organic Honey White 1968
Klosterman Organic Raisin 1975
Klosterman Organic Sprouted Wheat 1959
Klosterman Organic Sprouted Wheat 1962
Klosterman Pan Dinner Roll 3915
Pennington Label Split-Top Wheat 1380
Pennington Label White 1195
Klosterman Potato Cluster Shine 3148
Klosterman Potato Roll 30 ct. 6230
Klosterman Potato Roll 60 ct. 6235

-

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib

Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 6

Shmulie Botnick BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD

PRESIDENT Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt
Rabbi David Spetner
Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

Cincinnati

2445A Section Road

Cincinnati OH 45237
(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

Kosher

Kosher Food Consulting

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification:
All products are Pareve.
All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.

This certification is valid through December 31°t 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:
Klosterman

Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman

Klosterman

Product Name:
Potato Roll 60ct Box

Potato Slammer Bun w/ Shine
Premium 12 Grain

Premium Light Rye

Premium Sourdough Texas Slice
Premium White Bread

Pullman Light Rye

Quarter Buns

Raisin Bread

Seeded Double Decker Bun
Sesame BBQ Bread (Cluster)
Slammer Bun with Shine

Sour Dough

Sour Dough Texas

Split-top Buddy Boy Hoagie Roll
Split-top Kaiser Bun (with Shine)

S -

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 7

Shmulie Botnick

PRESIDENT

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib

RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

Item #:
6234

6057
1920
1990
1979
1900
1525
6314
1645
3525
3002
3929
1728
1729
3717
3531

BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD
Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt
Rabbi David Spetner

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

Cincinnati

2445A Section Road

Cincinnati OH 45237
(513) 549-0450 e (513) 631-4900 fax

o
‘bo A
WVNAT) S

Kosher Food Consulting

Kosher

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification:

All products are Pareve.

All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.
This certification is valid through December 31°t 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:

Klosterman

Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman
Klosterman

Klosterman

Product Name:

Split-top Whole Grain Buddy Boy Hoagie

Bun

Steak ‘n Shake Hamburger Bun

Texas Sliced Bohemian Dark Rye

Texas Sliced Homestyle Potato

Texas Sliced Honey Wheat-berry

Texas Sliced Light Rye

Texas Sliced Vienna

Texas Toast

Texas Toast Yellow

Vienna Bread

Wheat Pullman

White Pullman

Whole Grain Bread

Whole Grain Pan Dinner Roll
Whole Grain Sandwich Bread

S -

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib
Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher 8

Shmulie Botnick

PRESIDENT

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib

RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

Item #:
3737

3303
1505
1444
1306
1595
1700
1005
1675
1715
1305
1040
1290
3920
1292

BEIS DIN / RABBINIC BOARD

Rabbi Yosef Alt

Rabbi Ezra Goldschmiedt

Rabbi David Spetner

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib


mailto:info@CincinnatiKosher.org

