Cincinnati (K)Kosher 2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by **Klosterman Bakery** located at 1000 E. Ross Ave, St. Bernard, OH, 508 Main St, Springfield, OH, 350 S. Pioneer Blvd. Springboro, OH and 837 Green Crest Drive Westerville, OH, are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher/Vaad Hoier of Cincinnati.

Kosher Food Consulting

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve. All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover. This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

1

Brand:	Product Name:	
Klosterman	1" Thick Sliced Yellow Texas Toast	1003
Klosterman	10 24OZ WHITE 7072	1021
Klosterman	10-12 3.75CLST BRC	3135
Klosterman	10-20OZ ORG CRWHET	1927
Klosterman	10-20OZ ORG HRVGRN	1928
Klosterman	10-20OZ ORG SUPRSD	1926
Klosterman	10-24OZ TT 7300	1002
Klosterman	10-24OZ WHEAT 7200	1321
Klosterman	10-24OZ WHEAT PULL	1312
Klosterman	10-24Z WHIPUL 26+2	1018
Klosterman	10/12 4"HAM W/SHIN	3299
Klosterman	10/12 4"IND BRI SH	3356

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher

Shmulie Botnick PRESIDENT

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve. All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover. This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:	Product Name:	Item #:
Klosterman	10/12 CLST BRI SHN	3143
Klosterman	10/24-2.5 HNL DNR	3912
Klosterman	10/24OZ ORG100%WHT	1956
Klosterman	100% Organic Wheat	1958
Klosterman	10CT 3/4" VIENNA	1701
Klosterman	10CT HONEY WHEAT	1319
Klosterman	10CT LIGHT RYE	1591
Klosterman	12- TEX TOAST 24OZ	1006
Klosterman	12-YLW TEX TST 28Z	1676
Klosterman	12/6 8"NOSL HOAGIE	3851
Klosterman	12C-24Z WHLGRN SDW	1293
Klosterman	18-8 FS CLSTR HOT	3158
Klosterman	3" PIZZA CRUST KRF	7575
Klosterman	4 1/2" Cut-top Cornmeal Kaiser Bun	3630
Klosterman	4 1/2" Hamburger Bun	3590
Klosterman	4.25" Hardee's Potato Bun, 20 pk	3561
Klosterman	4.25" Potato Bun	3555

Rabbi Avrohom WeinribRabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher2

Shmulie Botnick **PRESIDENT** 

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve. All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover. This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:	Product Name:	Item #:
Klosterman	4.5" Gourmet Bun, 12 pk	3644
Klosterman	4.5" Gourmet Bun, 6-12 pks.	3650
Klosterman	4.75 Coney Bun, 5-18 pks	3702
Klosterman	4" Butter Brioche	3385
Klosterman	4" CFA Hamburger Bun	3308
Klosterman	4" Culvers Kaiser Bun	3513
Klosterman	4" Multigrain Brioche Bun	3481
Klosterman	4" Steak n Shake 30 pk.	3303
Klosterman	5/8" Sliced Light Rye	1590
Klosterman	6-24 POT RL W/SHIN	6059
Klosterman	6/ 28OZ PULL WHITE	1028
Klosterman	6/12 4.5 PRM PTATO	3645
Klosterman	6/12 4.5" CM KAISR	3626
Klosterman	6/12 4.5"CANES BN	3625
Klosterman	6/24 2.5 PRM POT	6056
Klosterman	6/24 SLMMR SHINE	3924
Klosterman	6CT 28OZ WHEAT CSE	1303

Rabbi Avrohom WeinribRabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher3

Shmulie Botnick **PRESIDENT** 

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve.

All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.

This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Product Name:	Item #:
8 LOAVES BBQ BREAD	3001
8-12 4"DBSPT CHALH	3386
8-12C 4.25"BRIOCHE	3582
8-12C 4"GRMT /SHIN	3373
8-24OZ 12 GRAIN	1921
8-24OZ PREM RYE	1991
8-24OZ PREM WHITE	1901
8-24OZ SRDO WP 3/4	1980
8-28OZ ORG WHLWHT	1955
8-28Z 5/8"SPRTWHT	1965
8-28Z WPORG SPRWHT	1963
8-38OZ SOURDO 20+2	1738
8-VIENNA LG SLICE	1714
8/12 4.25 PTATO SH	3554
8/12 4" S/T BRIOCH	3533
8/12 4"CHMP ST BRI	3534
8/12 5" GOURMET	3751
	8 LOAVES BBQ BREAD 8-12 4"DBSPT CHALH 8-12C 4.25"BRIOCHE 8-12C 4"GRMT /SHIN 8-24OZ 12 GRAIN 8-24OZ PREM RYE 8-24OZ PREM WHITE 8-24OZ SRDO WP 3/4 8-28OZ ORG WHLWHT 8-28Z 5/8"SPRTWHT 8-28Z WPORG SPRWHT 8-38OZ SOURDO 20+2 8-VIENNA LG SLICE 8/12 4.25 PTATO SH 8/12 4" S/T BRIOCH 8/12 4"CHMP ST BRI

Rabbi Avrohom WeinribRabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher4

Shmulie Botnick **PRESIDENT** 

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve. All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover. This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:	Product Name:	Item #:
Klosterman	816-3" PIZZA CRUST	7582
Klosterman	9-16CT BBQ BREAD	2996
Klosterman	9/6CT 6" SS HOTDOG	3765
Klosterman	9CT PENN WHEAT	7002
Klosterman	Big Mac Buns	6206
Klosterman	Bohemian Dark Rye	1485
Klosterman	Cincinnati Dark Rye	1495
Klosterman	Cincinnati Light Rye	1545
Klosterman	Cinnamon Bread	1648
Klosterman	Coney Bun	3700
Klosterman	CS10-12CT HAMB BUN	3292
Klosterman	Double Decker Hamburger Bun	3540
Klosterman	DQ Texas Toast	1007
Klosterman	Fresh City BBQ	3139
Klosterman	Hinged Split-top Hoagie Roll	3762
Klosterman	Homestyle Potato	1446
Klosterman	Honey Wheat-berry	1318

Rabbi Avrohom WeinribRabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher5

Shmulie Botnick **PRESIDENT** 

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve. All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover. This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:	Product Name:	Item #:
Klosterman	Hot Dog Bun	3710
Klosterman	Knotted Roll Cut-top Bun	3512
Klosterman	Light Rye	1550
Klosterman	Mcd Reg Buns	6337
Klosterman	McRib Buns	1270
Klosterman	Organic Flaxseed	1964
Klosterman	Organic Honey Wheat	1946
Klosterman	Organic Honey White	1968
Klosterman	Organic Raisin	1975
Klosterman	Organic Sprouted Wheat	1959
Klosterman	Organic Sprouted Wheat	1962
Klosterman	Pan Dinner Roll	3915
Pennington	Label Split-Top Wheat	1380
Pennington	Label White	1195
Klosterman	Potato Cluster Shine	3148
Klosterman	Potato Roll 30 ct.	6230
Klosterman	Potato Roll 60 ct.	6235

Rabbi Avrohom WeinribRabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher6

Shmulie Botnick
PRESIDENT

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve. All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover. This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:	Product Name:	Item #:
Klosterman	Potato Roll 60ct Box	6234
Klosterman	Potato Slammer Bun w/ Shine	6057
Klosterman	Premium 12 Grain	1920
Klosterman	Premium Light Rye	1990
Klosterman	Premium Sourdough Texas Slice	1979
Klosterman	Premium White Bread	1900
Klosterman	Pullman Light Rye	1525
Klosterman	Quarter Buns	6314
Klosterman	Raisin Bread	1645
Klosterman	Seeded Double Decker Bun	3525
Klosterman	Sesame BBQ Bread (Cluster)	3002
Klosterman	Slammer Bun with Shine	3929
Klosterman	Sour Dough	1728
Klosterman	Sour Dough Texas	1729
Klosterman	Split-top Buddy Boy Hoagie Roll	3717
Klosterman	Split-top Kaiser Bun (with Shine)	3531

7

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher

Shmulie Botnick **PRESIDENT** 

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR

2445A Section Road Cincinnati OH 45237 (513) 549-0450 • (513) 631-4900 fax info@CincinnatiKosher.org

This is to certify that the following products produced by Klosterman Bakery are under the supervision of Cincinnati Kosher.

Please note the following conditions of certification: All products are Pareve.

All products are certified year-round, excluding Passover.

This certification is valid through December 31<sup>st</sup> 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Brand:	Product Name:	Item #:
Klosterman	Split-top Whole Grain Buddy Boy Hoagie Bun	3737
Klosterman	Steak 'n Shake Hamburger Bun	3303
Klosterman	Texas Sliced Bohemian Dark Rye	1505
Klosterman	Texas Sliced Homestyle Potato	1444
Klosterman	Texas Sliced Honey Wheat-berry	1306
Klosterman	Texas Sliced Light Rye	1595
Klosterman	Texas Sliced Vienna	1700
Klosterman	Texas Toast	1005
Klosterman	Texas Toast Yellow	1675
Klosterman	Vienna Bread	1715
Klosterman	Wheat Pullman	1305
Klosterman	White Pullman	1040
Klosterman	Whole Grain Bread	1290
Klosterman	Whole Grain Pan Dinner Roll	3920
Klosterman	Whole Grain Sandwich Bread	1292

8

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib Rabbinic Administrator-Cincinnati Kosher

Shmulie Botnick **PRESIDENT** 

Rabbi Avrohom Weinrib RABBINIC ADMINISTRATOR